MECHANICAL ANCHORS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
480
630
790

TT08050G
8 8 60 50 100
-
10
50
TT08075G 25 75
TT08095G 45 95
TT08120G 70 120
TT10060G
10 10 70 55 110
5
12
60
TT10080G 25 80
TT10095G 40 95
TT10100G 45 100
TT10125G 70 125
TT12085G
12 12 90 70 140
15
14
85
TT12100G 30 100
TT12115G 45 115
TT12145G 75 145
TT16110G
16 16 110 85 170
25
18
110
TT16125G 40 125
TT16150G 65 150
TT16175G 90 175
TT16200G 115 200
TT20170G
20 20 130 100 200
70
22